

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000352258 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

| fo: | Division of Co | rporations | | | |
|----------------|------------------|--|--|---------|--------------------|
| | Fax Number | : (850)617-6383 | | | |
| From: | | | ; ; | 21 | |
| | | : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM | | 20 | |
| | Account Number | : FCA00000023 | | | |
| | Phone | : (614)280-3338 | C 71 | 2021 SE | |
| | Fax Number | ; (954)208-0845 | | 0 | |
| | | | | rs. | 178-778 218-778 |
| | | | S.X | | ŝ |
| **Enter anr | the email addres | s for this business entity to be used for fu ings. Enter only one email address please.** | ture: The second se | РН | 1 77 |
| | 1 | • · | | ö | \Box |
| E m - | ail Address: | | 25 | | |
| Enig | ATT AUDI 655 | | | 29 | |
| | | | • • • | 9 | |

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

AllHere Education, Inc.

| Certificate of Status | 0 |
|-----------------------|---------|
| Certified Copy | 1 |
| Page Count | 05 |
| Estimated Charge | \$78.75 |



Corporate Filing Menu



| 06176383 · | Page: 3 of 6 | 2021-09-20 14 55:23 CST | 19542080845 | From Ran |
|---------------------------------------|--|--|---|-----------------------|
| cuSign Envelope ID: CO | 005184-6E53-4BEB-ACB4-1B334 | 8693FEC | | |
| APPLIC | ATION BY FOREIGN (| CORPORATION FOR AU BUSINESS IN FLORIDA | | O TRANSACT |
| IN COMPLIANC REGISTER A FO | E WITH SECTION 607.150 REIGN CORPORATION T | 93, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE O TRANSACT BUSINESS IN TI | FOLLOWING IS SU HE STATE OF FLOR | BMITTED TO IDA. |
| L. Allflere Educat | tion, Inc. | | | |
| (Enter name of) "Inc.," "Co.," "C | corporation; must include "IN) Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." | CORPORATED," "COMPANY,") | "CORPORATION," | |
| | | e corporate name adopted for the pu | | |
| 2. Delaware | un under the law of which it is | 3, | (FEI number, if applica | ble) |
| | | | | |
| 4. <u>August 25, 201</u> | 7 te of incorporation) | 5 (Date o | duration if other than | perpetual) |
| | | | | F F F F |
| | | asacted business in Florida, if prior 507,1501 & 607,1502, F.S., to deter | to registration) mine penalty liability) | |
| 7. <u>125 Western Av</u> | e. Boston, MA 02163 | (Principal office address) | ······ | |
| | | (Fincipal office address) | , | |
| _ | | (Current mailing address, if diffe | erent) | |
| V. Ninna and ota | ect address of Florida regist | tered agent: (P.O. Box NOT ac | ceptable) | DE STORES |
| N infine and set | ····· | | • | m_{i0} – \bigcirc |
| | C T Corporation System | | | |
| Name: | C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island R | | | 5: 29 TATE |
| | | oad | 33324 | |
| Name: | 1200 South Pine Island R | oad, Florida _ | 33324 (Zip code) | |

2021-09-20 14 55:23 CST

19542080845

From: Ranae McGraw

aesignatea in this application, 1 nereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capaci-further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

> C T Corporation System Og-Hil-Olga Hinkel, VP By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

| uSian Envelope ID: / | | 234R603EEC | | |
|--------------------------|---|-------------------------------------|--|---------|
| uSign Envelope ID: (| C0005184-6E53-4BEB-ACB4-1B | 3348693FEC | | |
| 11. Names and | l business addresses of off | icers and/or directors: | | |
| A. DIRECTO | RS | | | |
| Chairman: | | | | |
| Address: | | | · | |
| | | | | |
| Vice Chairman: | | | | |
| Address: | | . <u></u> | | |
| | | - <u> </u> | ······································ | · |
| Director: Joann | a Smith | | | |
| Address: 125 W | estem Ave, Boston, MA-02 | 163 | | |
| | | <u></u> | ···· | |
| Director: Jeff L | ivington | | | |
| Address: <u>125 W</u> | Vestem Ave, Boston, MA 02 | 163 | | |
| | | | | |
| B. OFFICER | S | | | |
| President: Joan | na Smith | . <u></u> | | |
| Address: 125 W | Vestem Ave. Boston, MA 02 | 163 | | <u></u> |
| | | ····· | | |
| Vice President: | | | | |
| Address: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Secretary: Joan | ma Smith | | | |
| | Vestem Ave, Boston, MA 02 | | | |
| Treasurer: Joan | | | | |
| | | 2163 | | |
| | | addendum to the application listing | | |
| Interestion of the state | neerbyn yn ysta may artacht an 2 5- | | | |
| 12 22 | | Signature of Director or Officer | | |

Page:5 of 6

19542080845

AllHere Education, Inc. Addendum to Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

11. Names and business address of officers and directors:

A. Directors

- Andrew Parker
 125 Western Ave, Boston, MA 02163
- Ebony Pope
 125 Western Ave, Boston, MA 02163

GDSVF&H\4585175.1



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ALLHERE EDUCATION, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



cretary of \$1414

Authentication: 204201547 Date: 09-20-21

6522873 8300

SR# 20213290958 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml